
 

 

 

Nevada Office Directory 
Las Vegas  

300 South 4th Street, Suite 400 
Las Vegas NV, 89101 

 
Carson City 

705 North Plaza Street 
Carson City NV, 89701 

 
Telephone (for both locations): (702) 388-6611 

Fax: (702) 388-6469 
https://www.sba.gov/nv  

nvdo@sba.gov  
X: @SBA_Nevada  

Las Vegas 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

Director Saul Ramos 702-782-9986  Saul.Ramos@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

Robert T. Watkins 702-467-3858  Robert.Watkins@sba.gov 
 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

Christina Stace 702-728-6523  Christina.Stace@sba.gov 
 

Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

Thomas Martin 202-748-2140  Thomas.Martin@sba.gov 

https://www.sba.gov/nv
mailto:nvdo@sba.gov
mailto:Saul.Ramos@sba.gov
mailto:Robert.Watkins@sba.gov
mailto:Christina.Stace@sba.gov
mailto:Thomas.Martin@sba.gov
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Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

Vacant    

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

Vacant    

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

Procurement 
Center 
Representative 
(Area IV) 

Barry Van Orden 702-757-8486  Barry.Vanorden@sba.gov 
 

 
Carson City 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
Economic 
Development 
Specialist/AO/PIO 

Elizabeth Weeks 775-230-
4274 

 elizabeth.Weeks@sba.gov   

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Consuelo Fahrner 202-941-
8139   

 Consuelo.Fahrner@sba.gov 
 
 

Outreach and 
Marketing 
Specialist 

Alfredo Cedeno 202-941-
8150 

 Alfredo.CedenoJr@sba.gov 
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